VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2009 Session

Budget Bill - SB850 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Iltem 438
Department of Aviation

Iltem 438

First Year - FY2009 Second Year - FY2010

Air Transportation System Planning, Regulation, Communication and
Education (65500)

Aviation Licensing and Regulation (65501)
Aviation Communication and Education (65502)

General Aviation Personnel Development (65503)

Air Transportation Planning and Development (65504)

Fund Sources:

Commonwealth Transportation

Federal Trust

$3,182,699
$101,167

$747.954
$790,666

$26,400
$2,264,466

$2;639;,987
$2,682,699

$500,000

$2,880,699
$101,167

$747.954
$790,666

$26,400
$1,962,466

$2;337,987
$2,380,699

$500,000

Authority: Title 5.1, Chapter 1, Code of Virginia.
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