## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2009 Session

## Budget Bill - SB850 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 438 Department of Aviation

Item 438	First Year - FY2009	Second Year - FY2010
Air Transportation System Planning, Regulation, Communication and Education (65500)	<del>\$3,139,987</del> <i>\$3,182,699</i>	\$2,837,987 \$2,880,699
Aviation Licensing and Regulation (65501)	\$101,167	\$101,167
Aviation Communication and Education (65502)	<del>\$747,954</del> <i>\$790,666</i>	<del>\$747,954</del> <i>\$790,666</i>
General Aviation Personnel Development (65503)	\$26,400	\$26,400
Air Transportation Planning and Development (65504) Fund Sources:	\$2,264,466	\$1,962,466
Commonwealth Transportation	<del>\$2,639,987</del> <i>\$2,682,699</i>	\$2,337,987 \$2,380,699
Federal Trust	\$500,000	\$500,000

Authority: Title 5.1, Chapter 1, Code of Virginia.